
ŠAMPIONAT SRBIJE

II. RALLY Mionica

Zvanični rezultati SI 5

14:31

07.07.2018

Generalni

Plasman

Plasman

u klasi
Klasa

Startni 

broj
Ime i prezime vozača Ime i prezime suvozača Naziv kluba Vozilo

Vreme

SI 5

 Prosečna 

brzina

SI 5

Penalizacija
Vreme

Posle SI 5

Parcijalni

Zaostatak

Ukupan

Zaostatak

1 1 5 1 ROCCO Gianluca (SRB) ISAILOVIĆ Jovan (SRB) ASK Vojinović racing team Subaru Impreza STI 07:17,4 107,50 24:17,9 00:00,0 00:00,0

2 1 4 10 JOVIĆ Nikola (SRB) JOVIĆ Branislav (SRB) XM RACING team PEUGEOT 206 RC 07:13,4 108,49 24:56,5 00:38,6 00:38,6

3 1 2 8 KOTORČEVIĆ Luka (SRB) PEJIĆ Dejan (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 1.3 07:27,9 104,98 25:34,5 00:38,0 01:16,6

4 2 5 9 KRČEVINAC Dejan (SRB) MARIJANOVIĆ Miloš (SRB) ASK RID SPORT RENAULT Clio RS 07:37,0 102,89 26:36,0 01:01,5 02:18,1

5 2 2 12 NIKITOVIĆ Tomo (SRB) MILANOVIĆ Siniša (SRB) ASU UE VVW Polo 07:43,7 101,40 26:56,0 00:20,0 02:38,1

6 3 2 17 SIMOVIĆ Borko (SRB) NIKOLIĆ Marjan (SRB) ASU ZLATIBOR PEUGEOT 106 1.3 08:10,1 95,94 27:29,9 00:33,9 03:12,0

7 4 2 16 TANOVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) PETRIČEVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) ASK RID SPORT PEUGEOT 205 08:04,2 97,11 27:55,0 00:25,1 03:37,1

8 2 4 14 VUČKOVIĆ Jašin Željko (SRB) RADAKOVIĆ Milomir (SRB) ASU ZLATIBOR RENAULT Clio Sport 08:26,0 92,92 28:00,1 00:05,1 03:42,2

9 5 2 15 BAN Mario (HRV) BARIČEVIĆ Nicol (HRV) AK ZAGORJE PEUGEOT 106 1.3 08:13,7 95,24 28:06,7 00:06,6 03:48,8

10 6 2 19 PIVALJEVIĆ Nikola (SRB) MAKSIMOVIĆ Srđan (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM ZASTAVA Yugo 65 08:18,4 94,34 28:19,0 00:12,3 04:01,1

11 1 1 21 OBRADOVIĆ Ivan (SRB) SAVIĆ Dušan (SRB) ASK ŠAMPION ZASTAVA Yugo 55 08:16,7 94,66 29:01,7 00:42,7 04:43,8

12 3 4 3 RABASOVIĆ Goran (SRB) JANJIĆ Milan (SRB) ASK RID SPORT Citroen C2R2 08:21,3 93,80 29:11,4 00:09,7 04:53,5

13 2 1 20 STOJANAC Matija (SRB) NIKOLIĆ Tihomir (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 08:28,2 92,52 29:21,3 00:09,9 05:03,4

14 7 2 18 NINOVIĆ Milan (SRB) ĐUKIĆ Miloš (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM ZASTAVA Yugo 65 08:47,5 89,14 29:25,5 00:04,2 05:07,6

15 3 1 28 SAVIĆ Mihajlo (SRB) LIČINA Saša (SRB) ASU NV RACING ZASTAVA Yugo 55 08:41,9 90,09 30:10,7 00:45,2 05:52,8

16 4 1 26 FILIPOVIĆ Nenad (SRB) MILOŠEVIĆ Tatjana (SRB) ASK AKADEMAC ZASTAVA Yugo 55 08:47,9 89,07 30:21,3 00:10,6 06:03,4

17 5 1 23 GAJIĆ Slobodan (SRB) PANTELIĆ Nemanja (SRB) ASK Centar Boban ZASTAVA Yugo 55 08:53,3 88,17 30:47,6 00:26,3 06:29,7

18 6 1 24 BOTA Vladimir (SRB) PIVIĆ Zoran (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 09:17,2 84,39 31:57,3 01:09,7 07:39,4

* * 4 2 MILUTINOVIĆ Željko (SRB) UROŠ LUKIĆ (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM RENAULT Clio Sport NS NS NS NS NS

* * 4 5 VIĆENTIĆ Nenad (SRB) JEVTIĆ Ivan (SRB) ASU NV RACING/Užice Rally Team Peugeot 208 NS NS NS NS NS

* * 4 11 BRANKOVIĆ Miroslav (SRB) BUGARSKI Dragan (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM RENAULT Clio RS NS NS NS NS NS

* * 1 22 MARKOVIĆ Aleksandar (SRB) RADOVANOVIĆ Ivan (SRB) ASU AVAKO RELI TIM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 NS NS NS NS NS

* * 1 25 KALUĐEROVIĆ Nemanja (SRB) NOVIČIĆ Nevena (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA Yugo 55 NS NS NS NS NS


